ATE-31-1070 lis trible scale of boot Vol. Mgn Page The second states of the second s 75746 10295 TRUST DEED 14th day of_ THIS TRUST DEED, made this 19 8 NPG JACK J. DUVO AND MARTANNE J. DUVO between ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC., an OREGON CORPORATION as Trustee, and FN REALTY SERVICES, INC., a CALIFORNIA . Nyle CORPORATION, TRUSTEE as Beneficiary. WITNESSETH: Grantor irrevocably grants, bargains, sells and conveys to trustee in trust, with power of sale, the property in KLAMATH COUNTY, OREGON, described as: 2 in Block 28 Sources as such a stanlage from the group of the ACTIVITY A Lot of Treet 1113-Oregon Shores-Unit 2 as shown on the map filed on December 9, 1977 in Volume 21, Page 28 of Maps in the office of the County Recorder of said County. Contactor off to Suingle Made del art contena real a a arte da contena processa en the adal and a state of the set of the set of a state of the set of the se id to fai strange resulting our could be state approve totrangerer n en sen en s En sen elle sel infite Preservel de g -) and angular the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances and all other rights thereunto belonging or in anywise now or hereafter appertaining, and the roysts thereof and all fixtures now or hereafter attached to or used in connection with said real estate. Regenter weak all a FOR THE FURNOSE OF SECURING PERFORMANCE of each agreement of grantor herein contained and payment of the sum of _______ JOUSAND Dollars, with interest thereon according to the terms of a promissory note of even date herewith, payable to principal and interest hereof, if not sooner paid, to be due and payable Mpy, py, py. eficiery or order and made by grantor, the final payment of principal and interest hereof, if not source paid, to be due and payable _____

The data of methods of the debt secured by this instrument is the date, stated above, on which the final installment of said note becomes due and payable. In the even instant descended property, or any part thereof, or any interest interior is sold; expreed to be sold; conveyed, assigned or alienated by the grantor without first having instant in written constant or approved of the beneficiary, then, at the beneficiary's option, all obligations secured by this instrument, irrespective of the naturity date.

addamed the written constant or approval of the beneficiary, then, at the beneficiary's option, all experience interesting the second the second to the s

(iii) thereof, may be released to grantor. Such application or release shall not curre of more than default or notice of default nervenance or in the late any act done pursuant and default or notice of default nervenance or in the late any act done pursuant is. To keep and premiar: free from construction in the later, and any or long the later, assessments and other charges become past premiars and provide the later, assessments and other charges become past in more fail to make payment of dotte at any structure the dotter recepts in the later, insurance premiums, liens or more fail to make payment of dotter the assessments in dotter charges become past previous the master payment of dotter the assessment is insurance premiums, liens or the charges payable by grantor, efficiently dotter the payment of dotter structure in the pay of the structure is providing a providing the mate fail to make payment thereof, and the another secured benefic any the past of the structure of a providing and the any or the structure of a pay of the assessment thereof and for such payment of dotter as a provide the structure of the dotter of any of the structure as thereof and for such payment of the dotter the and the thereof dotter of the dotter of any of the structure as well as the payment of the bardfuery, render all sums secured by this trust reversed and for such pay may to, without notice, and the nonpayment of the dotter the payment of the dotter, render all sums secured by this trust reverses are applied and constructure abreat of incontage the structure of the bardfuery, we instant and the structure of the structure and the structure of the dotter the structure of the dotter the structure of the cost of the trust including the cost of this trust including any stift and the approxement of the structure of the dotter.

It is mutually spreed that:

is mutually spreed that: A. Be the event that any portion or all of aid property shall be taken under the sh of enumers domains or condemnation, beneficiary shall have the right, if it so for allong, which are is viewed of the mounter payable is composition for enumers and argumers has all or any portion of the mounter payable is composition for enumers and argumers is viewed of the annual required to be inverted by general in associable correctings, malk be put in development paid or inverted by general in suball because and argumers is viewed to be annual required to be an any reasonable correctings, malk be put in development much be trial and any reasonable conserving and argumers is viewed hereby; and grantor general the bilance plad upon the matched or necession because and maximuments as shall be necessary in maning and, compensation, promptly upon beneficiary is applied by the of full reconveyance. Journal from time to time upon written request of beneficiary, ment of its fees and presentation of this devi and the note for endorsemicing, much of the payment of the bilation of the topic without affecting the limbult of any ran for the payment of the bilations, promoted and the note for endorsemicing, man for the payment of the indebiaines, prustee may (a) consent to the making any map or plat of and property; (b) join in granting any eatement or creating any custs

restriction thereon; (c) join in any subordination or other agreement affecting this deed or the lien or charge thereof; (d) reconvey, without warranty, all or any part of the property. The graniee in any reconveyance in the described as the "person persons legally entitled thereto," and the reclust may be described as the "person be conclusive proof of the truthfulness thereof. Therein of any matters or facts shall mentioned in hits paragraph shall be not less than 53. 10. Upon any default by grantor hereunder, beneficiary may at any time with due notice, either in person, by agent or by a receiver to be appointed by a court, and withous regard to the adequacy of any security for the indebtedness hy socured, and other with collect the rents, issues and profits, including those parts mane use other with collect the rents, issues and profits, including those parts and oncluding resonable attorney's fees subject to paragraph 7 hereof upon any indebtedness secured hereby, in such order as beneficiary may determine.

impaid, and apply the sume, less costs and expenses of operation and collection, including reasonable attorney's fees subject to paragraph 7 hereof upon any indebtedness secured hereby, in such order as beneficiary may determine.
11. The entering upon and taking possession of said property, the collection of such and application or any taking or damage of the property, and the application or only any data of the property and default or application or only any data of the property and default or application or only any taking or damage of the property, and the application or only any data of the prosent of the application or only any data of the property and default or application or only any data of the application or only any declare all sums declared property is currently and payment of any indebtedness secured hereby or more details of orgerical trans. However, if aid real property is currently and payable. In such an event and if the above described real property is currently indicated the beneficiary may declare all sums secured hereby in or more of forcelose the beneficiary may proceed to forcelose the beneficiary may approxed. The beneficiary may approxed to forcelose the beneficiary may approxed to forcelose the beneficiary may approxed to forcelose the beneficiary state and property to statisty the obligations secured his decise the state event here beneficiary of the state event and if the state decise the state of real property to statisty the obligation state of the state of the state of the approxed to forcelose the state and proceed to forcelose this trust deed in the manner provided in ORS8. 740
13. Should the beneficiary elect to forcelose by advertiment and sale then the state of the protect ports of the state of the protect of the state of the state

office of an analysis of the state of the second state of the seco

The grantor covenants and agrees to and with the beneficiary and those claiming under him, that he is lawfully seized in fee simple of said described real property and has a valid, unencumbered titled thereto

The Trust Deed Act provides that the trustee hereunder must be either an attorney, who is an active member of the Oregon State Bar, a bank, trust company or assings and loan association suthorized to do business under the laws of Oregon or the United States, a title insurance company authorized to insure title to real property of this state, its subsidiaries, efficience, agents or branches, or the United States or any agency thereof.

and that the will warrant and forever defend the	same against all persons whomsoever.					
a the second	, Trázd					
The grantor warrants that the proceeds of the (a)* primarily for grantor's personal families in the	loan represented by the above described note and this trust deed are:					
LAU DOMAG	The second and the function of the second se					
I has doed applies to, inures to the benefit of .	and the task of task o					
in a second the neuter.	and the singular fill construing this deed and whenever the southing pleagee, of the					
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said dranter	Les 1					
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said grantor has hereunto set his hand the day and year first above written. You have the option to cancel your contract or agreement of sale by notice to the seller until midnight of the fourteenth day following the						
If your did and any following the source of the source of the fourteenth day following the						
U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development, in adv be revoked at your option for two years from the development.	to the rules and regulations of the Office of Interstate Land Sales Registration, rance of your signing the contract or agreement, this contract or agreement may					
	/					
* IMPORTANT NOTICE: Delete, by lining out, whichever warranet epplicable; if warranty (a) is applicable and the beneficience are such word is defined in the Truth-in-Lending Are and a	OTV is a souddard A I CAR US /R I flow					
senericiary within an all the set of the set of the set	Equiption 7 the / VSAL 7 NO					
	and this notice.					
WITNESS: MARJORIE THUESEN ajoui	Shuesen Marianne Duor					
(IT the signer all the above is a Constraint, the form of achievelogment apositie.)	S 93.490j					
STATE OF)	STATE OF, County of) as.					
remonally appeared the above named	Personally appeared					
and acknowledged the foregoing instru-	cilicity and say that the former is the					
ment to bevoluntary act and deed.	secretary of					
Before me:	and that the seal attixed to the foregoing instrument is the Corporation,					
SEAL)	of said corporation and that said instrument is the corporate seal half of said corporation by authority of its board of directors; and each of them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed.					
Notary Public for My commission expires:	Delote me:					
"" y consumation expires:	Notary Public for (OFFICIAL My commission available: SEAL)					
(a) The second s Second second s Second second sec second second sec	My commission expires:					
	T FOR FULL RECONVEYANCE					
TO:	y when obligations have been paid.					
The underside of the second	- 영화 문화 가슴 가슴 가슴 가슴 가슴 가슴 가슴 가슴 가슴 한 것 같은 것 같아요. 나는 바람이 나는 바람이 나는 바람이 나는 바람이 나는 것 같아요. 나는 것 같아요. 나는 것 같아요. 나는 가슴					
russ doed have been fully paid and satisfied. You hereby ar said trust doed or pursuant to statute, to cancel all avidence	indebtedness secured by the foregoing trust deed. All sums secured by said re directed, on payment to you of any sums owing to you under the terms of res of indebtedness secured by said trust deed (which we down the terms of					
berewith together with said trust deed) and to reconvey, with estate now held by you under the same Mail	re directed, on payment to you of any sums owing to you under the terms of es of indebtedness secured by said trust deed (which are delivered to you nout warranty, to the parties designated by the terms of said trust deed the and documents to					
b denne	nd documents to					
DATED:						
	Beneficiary					
Do not loss at destroy this Trust Dood OR THE NOTE which it secures.	Beth must be delivered to the trustee for concellation before reconveyance will be made					
TRUST DEED	en e					
	STATE OF OREGON					
n an an an an ann an ann an ann an ann an a	County of					
	ment was received for record on the					
🔜 👘 terretaria de la constante de						
Greator	at Relock M. and recorded					
	ACE RESERVED OF AS file/reel number					
SF	ACE RESERVED OF AS file/reel number FOR Record of Mortgages of said County					
SP Beneficiary	ACE RESERVED OF AS file/reel number FOR Record of Mortgages of said Countri					
Benediciary AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO	ACE RESERVED OF AS file/reel number FOR Record of Mortgages of said County. ECORDERS USE Witness my hand and segments of					
SP Beneficiary	ACE RESERVED OF AS file/reel number FOR Record of Mortgages of said County. ECORDERS USE Witness my hand and segments of					
Benediciary AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO	ACE RESERVED OF AS file/reel number FOR Record of Mortgages of said County. ECORDERS USE Witness my hand and segments of					
Benediciary AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO	at					

4

10297



Staple	COUNTY OF Ange les SS.	
с.	On this the 16 day of April 1987 before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County and State, personally appeared Marco Rue Thuesen	FOR NOTARY SEAL OR STAMP
AL -376 (Řev. B-EZ) Áck. Witness Stapla	personally known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument as a witness thereto, who being by me duly swom, deposed and said: That MORE 102 PERSON resides at 18840 Uantures BUC 1515 102 And, CH 91356; that 5 hR was present and saw Jac KJ. Puro Personally known to hR to be that person described in, and whose partie is subscribed to the within and anaeted instrument, execute the same is subscribed to the within and anaeted instrument, execute the same is subscribed to the within and anaeted instrument, execute the same is subscribed to the within and anaeted instrument. Signature	OFFICIAL SEAL JEANNE NIGH Notary Public-California LOS ANGELES COUNTY My Comm. Exp. Aug. 18, 1989
ي. مستقبقت		

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

Filed for record at request of	Mortgages	lock <u>A</u> M., and duly recorded on Page <u>10295</u>	d in Vol. <u>M87</u> ,
FEE \$13.00		Evelyn Biehn, County By	Clerk M